
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BECOME A BRC MEMBER QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1400m

14 September 2024 - 11:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.76
(0:13.73)

1:11.03
(0:11.71)

0:59.32
(0:12.42)

0:46.90
(0:12.56)

0:34.34
(0:12.01)

0:22.33
(0:10.85)

0:34.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 POPE CODY 7 67.3 0:10.85 1:24.76 [1] 1:10.45 [7] 0:58.78 [6] 0:46.59 [5] 0:34.08 [4] 0:22.33 [1] 0:34.08

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.67) (0:12.19) (0:12.51) (0:11.75) (0:10.85)

2 6 MINE KART CARNAGE 6 65.4 0:11.28 1:25.70 [2] 1:11.89 [2] 1:00.26 [1] 0:47.84 [1] 0:35.25 [2] 0:23.08 [4] 0:35.25 +2

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.63) (0:12.42) (0:12.59) (0:12.17) (0:11.28)

3 8 ELECTRIC BRAE 5 66.6 0:10.95 1:25.73 [3] 1:11.44 [6] 0:59.70 [7] 0:47.39 [7] 0:34.73 [7] 0:22.77 [7] 0:34.73 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.74) (0:12.31) (0:12.66) (0:11.96) (0:10.95)

4 5 RAMP IT UP 3 64.8 0:11.25 1:25.93 [4] 1:11.91 [5] 1:00.11 [5] 0:47.73 [6] 0:35.17 [5] 0:23.02 [6] 0:35.17 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.80) (0:12.38) (0:12.56) (0:12.15) (0:11.25)

5 3 WITHOUT DELAY 4 65.0 0:11.26 1:25.95 [5] 1:11.98 [4] 1:00.27 [4] 0:47.95 [3] 0:35.35 [3] 0:23.33 [3] 0:35.35 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.71) (0:12.32) (0:12.60) (0:12.02) (0:11.26)

6 7 DREAM SMART 1 65.4 0:11.25 1:26.53 [6] 1:12.61 [3] 1:00.91 [3] 0:48.44 [4] 0:35.64 [6] 0:23.69 [5] 0:35.64 -2

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.70) (0:12.47) (0:12.80) (0:11.95) (0:11.25)

7 1 REIGNING ALPHA 2 64.7 0:11.74 1:29.04 [7] 1:15.31 [1] 1:03.57 [2] 0:51.18 [2] 0:38.62 [1] 0:26.45 [2] 0:38.62 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.74) (0:12.39) (0:12.56) (0:12.17) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Tessatori (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BECOME A BRC MEMBER QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1400m

14 September 2024 - 11:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:34.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 POPE CODY 7 67.3 0:10.85 0:11.48 [1] 1:24.76 0:34.08

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.48)

2 6 MINE KART CARNAGE 6 65.4 0:11.28 0:11.80 [3] 5.5L 0:35.25 +2

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:11.80)

3 8 ELECTRIC BRAE 5 66.6 0:10.95 0:11.82 [4] 5.69L 0:34.73 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:11.82)

4 5 RAMP IT UP 3 64.8 0:11.25 0:11.77 [6] 6.87L 0:35.17 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.77)

5 3 WITHOUT DELAY 4 65.0 0:11.26 0:12.07 [2] 6.97L 0:35.35 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:12.07)

6 7 DREAM SMART 1 65.4 0:11.25 0:12.44 [5] 10.41L 0:35.64 -2

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:12.44)

7 1 REIGNING ALPHA 2 64.7 0:11.74 0:14.50 [7] 25.17L 0:38.62 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:14.50)

Scratched: Tessatori (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: EAGLE FARM RACING MUSEUM Fillies & Mares No Metro Wins
Handicap - 1400m

14 September 2024 - 12:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.72
(0:13.76)

1:10.96
(0:11.58)

0:59.38
(0:11.90)

0:47.48
(0:12.24)

0:35.24
(0:12.00)

0:23.24
(0:11.30)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MY PINS 3 65.1 0:11.12 1:24.72 [1] 1:10.69 [2] 0:59.12 [4] 0:47.07 [3] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.06 [3] 0:34.90

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.57) (0:12.05) (0:12.17) (0:11.84) (0:11.12)

2 5 PIPISTRELLE 2 65.7 0:11.26 1:24.94 [2] 1:10.70 [5] 0:59.28 [5] 0:47.07 [5] 0:34.85 [5] 0:23.28 [3] 0:34.85 +5

Ron Stewart 600m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.42) (0:12.21) (0:12.22) (0:11.57) (0:11.26)

3 4 LAYDOWNLILY 5 66.3 0:11.17 1:25.14 [3] 1:11.07 [3] 0:59.63 [3] 0:47.44 [4] 0:35.19 [4] 0:23.30 [5] 0:35.19 +0

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.44) (0:12.19) (0:12.25) (0:11.89) (0:11.17)

4 1 CRAZY TRAIN 6 65.2 0:11.22 1:25.19 [4] 1:10.71 [7] 0:59.31 [6] 0:47.22 [6] 0:34.96 [6] 0:23.25 [6] 0:34.96 +4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.40) (0:12.09) (0:12.26) (0:11.71) (0:11.22)

5 8 FIGMENT 1 64.7 0:11.21 1:25.21 [5] 1:10.91 [6] 0:59.26 [7] 0:47.18 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.13 [7] 0:34.83 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.65) (0:12.08) (0:12.35) (0:11.70) (0:11.21)

6 11 DREAM LANTERN 7 66.5 0:11.02 1:25.25 [6] 1:10.56 [9] 0:59.00 [9] 0:46.80 [9] 0:34.58 [9] 0:23.08 [9] 0:34.58 +7

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.56) (0:12.20) (0:12.22) (0:11.50) (0:11.02)

7 9 HALLSIDE MARTINI 10 65.8 0:11.13 1:25.59 [7] 1:10.78 [10] 0:59.29 [10] 0:47.12 [10] 0:34.91 [10] 0:23.31 [10] 0:34.91 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.81) (0:11.49) (0:12.17) (0:12.21) (0:11.60) (0:11.13)

8 3 DIVINE PURPOSE 9 65.0 0:11.20 1:25.63 [8] 1:11.48 [4] 1:00.28 [2] 0:48.32 [2] 0:36.11 [2] 0:24.12 [2] 0:36.11 +5

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:14.15) (0:11.20) (0:11.96) (0:12.21) (0:11.99) (0:11.67)

9 6 LADY SHOTGUN 4 66.5 0:11.21 1:25.84 [9] 1:11.27 [8] 0:59.85 [8] 0:47.56 [8] 0:35.27 [8] 0:23.69 [8] 0:35.27 +5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.57) (0:11.42) (0:12.29) (0:12.29) (0:11.58) (0:11.21)

10 10 MILIARENSE 8 65.3 0:11.58 1:26.39 [10] 1:12.63 [1] 1:01.05 [1] 0:49.15 [1] 0:36.91 [1] 0:24.91 [1] 0:36.91 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:13.76) (0:11.58) (0:11.90) (0:12.24) (0:12.00) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Champagnes On Me (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: EAGLE FARM RACING MUSEUM Fillies & Mares No Metro Wins
Handicap - 1400m

14 September 2024 - 12:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MY PINS 3 65.1 0:11.12 0:11.94 [1] 1:24.72 0:34.90

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.94)

2 5 PIPISTRELLE 2 65.7 0:11.26 0:12.02 [2] 1.26L 0:34.85 +5

Ron Stewart 600m 400m (0:12.02)

3 4 LAYDOWNLILY 5 66.3 0:11.17 0:12.13 [3] 2.44L 0:35.19 +0

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:12.13)

4 1 CRAZY TRAIN 6 65.2 0:11.22 0:12.03 [4] 2.73L 0:34.96 +4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.03)

5 8 FIGMENT 1 64.7 0:11.21 0:11.92 [7] 2.87L 0:34.83 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.92)

6 11 DREAM LANTERN 7 66.5 0:11.02 0:12.06 [6] 3.07L 0:34.58 +7

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.06)

7 9 HALLSIDE MARTINI 10 65.8 0:11.13 0:12.18 [10] 5.1L 0:34.91 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.18)

8 3 DIVINE PURPOSE 9 65.0 0:11.20 0:12.45 [5] 5.35L 0:36.11 +5

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

9 6 LADY SHOTGUN 4 66.5 0:11.21 0:12.48 [8] 6.57L 0:35.27 +5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.48)

10 10 MILIARENSE 8 65.3 0:11.58 0:13.00 [9] 9.79L 0:36.91 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:13.00)

Scratched: Champagnes On Me (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SPRING CARNIVAL BOOK NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1200m

14 September 2024 - 13:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.22
(0:13.34)

0:57.88
(0:11.48)

0:46.40
(0:11.89)

0:34.51
(0:11.62)

0:22.89
(0:11.05)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 I AM ARTIE 16 68.8 0:11.05 1:11.22 [1] 0:57.88 [1] 0:46.40 [1] 0:34.51 [1] 0:22.89 [1] 0:11.84 [1] 1:11.22 0:34.51

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.34) (0:11.48) (0:11.89) (0:11.62) (0:11.05) (0:11.84)

2 4 SPIRIT QUEEN 4 68.3 0:10.80 1:11.44 [2] 0:57.55 [5] 0:45.95 [5] 0:34.25 [4] 0:22.83 [3] 0:12.03 [2] 1.3L 0:34.25 +1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.60) (0:11.70) (0:11.42) (0:10.80) (0:12.03)

3 8 BEAUTANTES 5 67.3 0:10.93 1:11.55 [3] 0:57.65 [6] 0:45.88 [7] 0:34.23 [6] 0:22.72 [5] 0:11.79 [3] 1.93L 0:34.23 +2

Noel Callow 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.77) (0:11.65) (0:11.51) (0:10.93) (0:11.79)

4 18 LUDOVISI 7 66.9 0:11.01 1:11.68 [4] 0:57.45 [8] 0:45.77 [8] 0:34.13 [8] 0:22.68 [8] 0:11.67 [8] 2.75L 0:34.13 -1

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.68) (0:11.64) (0:11.45) (0:11.01) (0:11.67)

5 3 JOHN RAMBO 1 66.3 0:11.03 1:11.74 [5] 0:57.54 [7] 0:46.19 [6] 0:34.24 [7] 0:22.88 [6] 0:11.85 [5] 3.1L 0:34.24 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.35) (0:11.95) (0:11.36) (0:11.03) (0:11.85)

6 6 STARRY EYES 10 65.9 0:11.25 1:11.80 [6] 0:58.13 [3] 0:46.68 [3] 0:34.89 [3] 0:23.28 [2] 0:12.03 [4] 3.45L 0:34.89 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:13.67) (0:11.45) (0:11.79) (0:11.61) (0:11.25) (0:12.03)

7 16 MISS TAMBO 12 67.6 0:10.86 1:12.00 [7] 0:57.49 [10] 0:45.71 [11] 0:34.12 [10] 0:22.80 [10] 0:11.94 [9] 4.61L 0:34.12 -3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.78) (0:11.59) (0:11.32) (0:10.86) (0:11.94)

8 14 DROP THE MIC 9 66.3 0:11.07 1:12.07 [8] 0:57.76 [9] 0:46.10 [9] 0:34.41 [9] 0:23.01 [9] 0:11.94 [10] 5.05L 0:34.41 -8

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.66) (0:11.69) (0:11.40) (0:11.07) (0:11.94)

9 17 TSARINA SOPHIA 3 66.4 0:11.10 1:12.24 [9] 0:58.42 [4] 0:46.96 [4] 0:35.01 [5] 0:23.33 [7] 0:12.23 [7] 6.03L 0:35.01 -2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.46) (0:11.95) (0:11.68) (0:11.10) (0:12.23)

10 13 BENCOOLEN 6 66.4 0:11.34 1:12.55 [10] 0:59.00 [2] 0:47.48 [2] 0:35.68 [2] 0:23.91 [4] 0:12.57 [6] 7.84L 0:35.68 -1

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.80) (0:11.77) (0:11.34) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Bowrider (#1), Femme Fatale (#11), Piece Of Turf (#12), Lost His Beans (#19), Lancaster Bomber (#5), Surfers Royale (#7), Sir Carter (#9), Cardone (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SPRING CARNIVAL BOOK NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1200m

14 September 2024 - 13:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.22
(0:13.34)

0:57.88
(0:11.48)

0:46.40
(0:11.89)

0:34.51
(0:11.62)

0:22.89
(0:11.05)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 LORDSTER 15 65.9 0:11.13 1:12.73 [11] 0:58.15 [11] 0:46.52 [10] 0:34.77 [11] 0:23.49 [11] 0:12.36 [11] 8.9L 0:34.77 -4

Courtney Bellamy 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:11.28) (0:11.13) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Bowrider (#1), Femme Fatale (#11), Piece Of Turf (#12), Lost His Beans (#19), Lancaster Bomber (#5), Surfers Royale (#7), Sir Carter (#9), Cardone (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LUKE LOVES MARIA Class 3 Plate - 1800m

14 September 2024 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.09
(0:14.20)

1:35.89
(0:11.57)

1:24.32
(0:11.46)

1:12.86
(0:11.76)

1:01.10
(0:12.45)

0:48.65
(0:12.75)

0:35.90
(0:11.92)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EXTRA MANNERS 8 65.5 0:11.30 1:50.09 [1] 1:35.38 [7] 1:23.69 [8] 1:11.94 [10] 1:00.15 [8] 0:47.95 [8] 0:35.41 [8] 0:35.41

Courtney Bellamy 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.69) (0:11.75) (0:11.79) (0:12.20) (0:12.54) (0:11.92)

2 4 TRIPLE MONEY 14 65.6 0:11.48 1:50.64 [2] 1:35.39 [12] 1:23.64 [13] 1:12.16 [13] 1:00.26 [12] 0:48.03 [11] 0:35.81 [11] 0:35.81 -4

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:15.25) (0:11.75) (0:11.48) (0:11.90) (0:12.23) (0:12.22) (0:11.77)

3 13 JENNI MOREESE 4 64.0 0:11.61 1:50.94 [3] 1:36.35 [6] 1:24.74 [6] 1:13.05 [7] 1:01.30 [6] 0:48.98 [6] 0:36.56 [6] 0:36.56 -9

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:14.59) (0:11.61) (0:11.69) (0:11.75) (0:12.32) (0:12.42) (0:12.01)

4 5 BIG TICKET BOY 13 64.8 0:11.53 1:50.95 [4] 1:35.95 [11] 1:24.42 [10] 1:12.78 [11] 1:00.92 [9] 0:48.60 [9] 0:36.26 [9] 0:36.26 -11

Jake Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:15.00) (0:11.53) (0:11.64) (0:11.86) (0:12.32) (0:12.34) (0:12.15)

5 7 HILLCREST AVENUE 12 64.7 0:11.48 1:50.97 [5] 1:36.23 [8] 1:24.75 [7] 1:13.20 [6] 1:01.52 [5] 0:49.07 [5] 0:36.62 [5] 0:36.62 -2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1600m (0:14.74) (0:11.48) (0:11.55) (0:11.68) (0:12.45) (0:12.45) (0:12.00)

6 11 FARWEST 5 64.4 0:11.61 1:51.11 [6] 1:36.33 [9] 1:24.67 [9] 1:13.06 [8] 1:01.18 [7] 0:49.00 [7] 0:36.61 [7] 0:36.61 -19

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:14.78) (0:11.66) (0:11.61) (0:11.88) (0:12.18) (0:12.39) (0:12.21)

7 3 KOKONOTSU 10 64.0 0:11.52 1:51.25 [7] 1:36.87 [3] 1:25.24 [4] 1:13.72 [3] 1:01.90 [3] 0:49.45 [4] 0:37.03 [2] 0:37.03 -5

Emily Lang 1600m 1400m (0:14.38) (0:11.63) (0:11.52) (0:11.82) (0:12.45) (0:12.42) (0:11.89)

8 12 LEERY 9 64.4 0:11.47 1:51.51 [8] 1:36.24 [13] 1:24.52 [12] 1:13.05 [12] 1:00.99 [13] 0:48.74 [13] 0:36.45 [12] 0:36.45 -11

Ron Stewart 1400m 1400m (0:15.27) (0:11.72) (0:11.47) (0:12.06) (0:12.25) (0:12.29) (0:12.01)

9 8 RING AHOY 3 64.4 0:11.49 1:51.58 [9] 1:36.69 [10] 1:25.00 [11] 1:13.51 [9] 1:01.24 [11] 0:48.94 [12] 0:36.82 [10] 0:36.82 -15

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:14.89) (0:11.69) (0:11.49) (0:12.27) (0:12.30) (0:12.12) (0:12.25)

10 9 SPILLS 11 64.6 0:11.51 1:52.61 [10] 1:38.34 [2] 1:26.83 [2] 1:15.28 [2] 1:03.46 [2] 0:51.04 [2] 0:38.42 [1] 0:38.42 -8

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:14.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.55) (0:11.82) (0:12.42) (0:12.62) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Super Chilled (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LUKE LOVES MARIA Class 3 Plate - 1800m

14 September 2024 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.09
(0:14.20)

1:35.89
(0:11.57)

1:24.32
(0:11.46)

1:12.86
(0:11.76)

1:01.10
(0:12.45)

0:48.65
(0:12.75)

0:35.90
(0:11.92)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 LINDA'S MAGIC 2 64.1 0:11.56 1:53.36 [11] 1:38.85 [5] 1:27.28 [5] 1:15.72 [4] 1:03.96 [4] 0:51.66 [3] 0:39.02 [4] 0:39.02 -12

Melea Castle 1600m 1400m (0:14.51) (0:11.57) (0:11.56) (0:11.76) (0:12.30) (0:12.64) (0:12.80)

12 2 FLYING ROTHE 1 64.7 0:11.52 1:54.49 [12] 1:40.03 [4] 1:28.51 [3] 1:16.74 [5] 1:04.40 [10] 0:51.94 [10] 0:39.20 [13] 0:39.20 -18

Tahlia Fenlon 1600m 1600m (0:14.46) (0:11.52) (0:11.77) (0:12.34) (0:12.46) (0:12.74) (0:12.44)

13 6 BOY LOVES TO RUN 6 64.1 0:11.46 1:56.23 [13] 1:42.03 [1] 1:30.46 [1] 1:19.00 [1] 1:07.24 [1] 0:54.79 [1] 0:41.96 [3] 0:41.96 -12

Andrew Mallyon 1600m 1400m (0:14.20) (0:11.57) (0:11.46) (0:11.76) (0:12.45) (0:12.83) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Super Chilled (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LUKE LOVES MARIA Class 3 Plate - 1800m

14 September 2024 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.98
(0:11.79)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EXTRA MANNERS 8 65.5 0:11.30 0:23.49 [5] 0:12.19 [1] 1:50.09 0:35.41

Courtney Bellamy 400m 400m (0:11.30) (0:12.19)

2 4 TRIPLE MONEY 14 65.6 0:11.48 0:24.04 [6] 0:12.56 [3] 3.25L 0:35.81 -4

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:11.48) (0:12.56)

3 13 JENNI MOREESE 4 64.0 0:11.61 0:24.55 [3] 0:12.73 [4] 4.98L 0:36.56 -9

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:11.82) (0:12.73)

4 5 BIG TICKET BOY 13 64.8 0:11.53 0:24.11 [9] 0:12.39 [7] 5.07L 0:36.26 -11

Jake Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:11.72) (0:12.39)

5 7 HILLCREST AVENUE 12 64.7 0:11.48 0:24.62 [2] 0:12.74 [5] 5.18L 0:36.62 -2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1600m (0:11.88) (0:12.74)

6 11 FARWEST 5 64.4 0:11.61 0:24.40 [7] 0:12.67 [6] 5.97L 0:36.61 -19

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:11.73) (0:12.67)

7 3 KOKONOTSU 10 64.0 0:11.52 0:25.14 [1] 0:13.27 [2] 6.81L 0:37.03 -5

Emily Lang 1600m 1400m (0:11.87) (0:13.27)

8 12 LEERY 9 64.4 0:11.47 0:24.44 [11] 0:12.57 [9] 8.33L 0:36.45 -11

Ron Stewart 1400m 1400m (0:11.87) (0:12.57)

9 8 RING AHOY 3 64.4 0:11.49 0:24.57 [10] 0:12.59 [10] 8.77L 0:36.82 -15

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:11.98) (0:12.59)

10 9 SPILLS 11 64.6 0:11.51 0:26.15 [4] 0:13.75 [8] 14.83L 0:38.42 -8

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:12.40) (0:13.75)

Scratched: Super Chilled (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LUKE LOVES MARIA Class 3 Plate - 1800m

14 September 2024 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.98
(0:11.79)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 LINDA'S MAGIC 2 64.1 0:11.56 0:26.22 [12] 0:13.42 [11] 19.26L 0:39.02 -12

Melea Castle 1600m 1400m (0:12.80) (0:13.42)

12 2 FLYING ROTHE 1 64.7 0:11.52 0:26.76 [13] 0:14.25 [13] 25.88L 0:39.20 -18

Tahlia Fenlon 1600m 1600m (0:12.51) (0:14.25)

13 6 BOY LOVES TO RUN 6 64.1 0:11.46 0:29.44 [8] 0:16.04 [12] 36.13L 0:41.96 -12

Andrew Mallyon 1600m 1400m (0:13.40) (0:16.04)

Scratched: Super Chilled (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1000m

14 September 2024 - 14:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.17
(0:12.98)

0:44.19
(0:10.82)

0:33.37
(0:11.18)

0:22.19
(0:10.56)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:33.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WANDA ROX 10 70.4 0:10.50 0:57.17 [1] 0:43.75 [5] 0:32.87 [6] 0:22.13 [3] 0:11.63 [1] 0:57.17 0:32.87

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:13.42) (0:10.88) (0:10.74) (0:10.50) (0:11.63)

2 7 GODFATHER 7 70.1 0:10.79 0:57.93 [2] 0:44.37 [8] 0:33.58 [7] 0:22.69 [4] 0:11.87 [4] 4.46L 0:33.58 +1

Andrew Mallyon Overall 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.79) (0:10.89) (0:10.82) (0:11.87)

3 8 MR GALAZI 6 69.2 0:10.65 0:58.02 [3] 0:44.87 [3] 0:34.22 [2] 0:23.04 [1] 0:12.18 [2] 4.99L 0:34.22 -1

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.65) (0:11.18) (0:10.86) (0:12.18)

4 9 HEARTONI 5 67.8 0:10.90 0:58.30 [4] 0:45.06 [4] 0:34.15 [4] 0:23.05 [5] 0:12.15 [5] 6.64L 0:34.15 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.24) (0:10.91) (0:11.10) (0:10.90) (0:12.15)

5 5 BATTLEFIELD 1 68.7 0:10.90 0:58.43 [5] 0:44.89 [6] 0:33.96 [8] 0:23.00 [8] 0:12.10 [6] 7.41L 0:33.96 -4

Robbie Dolan Overall 400m (0:13.54) (0:10.93) (0:10.96) (0:10.90) (0:12.10)

6 1 LIQUOR 8 68.6 0:10.82 0:58.47 [6] 0:45.49 [1] 0:34.67 [1] 0:23.45 [2] 0:12.51 [3] 7.65L 0:34.67 -2

Emily Lang Overall 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.82) (0:11.22) (0:10.94) (0:12.51)

7 2 KAVAK 3 68.5 0:10.73 0:58.59 [7] 0:45.04 [7] 0:34.31 [5] 0:23.23 [6] 0:12.08 [8] 8.36L 0:34.31 +0

Noel Callow 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.73) (0:11.08) (0:11.15) (0:12.08)

8 6 MUSCHIALLI 2 67.8 0:10.99 0:58.83 [8] 0:45.69 [2] 0:34.70 [3] 0:23.46 [7] 0:12.32 [7] 9.75L 0:34.70 -4

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.14) (0:10.99) (0:11.24) (0:11.14) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Femme Fatale (#10), Glorious Ruby (#11), Xpresso (#3), Acres Away (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: EVA AIR Class 6 Plate - 1200m

14 September 2024 - 15:01

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.23
(0:13.91)

0:57.32
(0:11.82)

0:45.50
(0:11.54)

0:33.96
(0:11.10)

0:22.86
(0:11.04)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:33.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MANHOOD 2 67.6 0:11.04 1:11.23 [1] 0:57.32 [1] 0:45.43 [2] 0:33.94 [2] 0:22.86 [1] 0:11.82 [1] 1:11.23 0:33.94

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.89) (0:11.49) (0:11.08) (0:11.04) (0:11.82)

2 8 TRIBECA STAR 10 69.5 0:10.36 1:11.24 [2] 0:56.52 [7] 0:44.66 [7] 0:32.99 [7] 0:21.84 [7] 0:11.48 [7] 0.04L 0:32.99 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.72) (0:11.86) (0:11.67) (0:11.15) (0:10.36) (0:11.48)

3 2 CLOUDLAND 11 68.1 0:10.88 1:11.34 [3] 0:57.16 [3] 0:45.27 [4] 0:33.74 [3] 0:22.70 [3] 0:11.82 [2] 0.67L 0:33.74 -1

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.89) (0:11.53) (0:11.04) (0:10.88) (0:11.82)

4 3 EVOCATOR 5 67.5 0:10.85 1:11.58 [4] 0:57.05 [6] 0:45.29 [6] 0:33.82 [6] 0:22.70 [6] 0:11.85 [5] 2.04L 0:33.82 -6

Robbie Dolan 600m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.76) (0:11.47) (0:11.12) (0:10.85) (0:11.85)

5 4 HE'S HEAVEN 4 68.3 0:10.98 1:11.77 [5] 0:57.42 [5] 0:45.66 [5] 0:34.17 [4] 0:23.01 [4] 0:12.03 [6] 3.2L 0:34.17 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.76) (0:11.49) (0:11.16) (0:10.98) (0:12.03)

6 5 POCKET FULL 3 67.7 0:10.83 1:11.78 [6] 0:57.57 [4] 0:45.73 [3] 0:34.11 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:12.16 [4] 3.26L 0:34.11 -2

Bailey Wheeler 600m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.84) (0:11.62) (0:11.12) (0:10.83) (0:12.16)

7 7 SURFERS ROYALE 1 67.5 0:11.14 1:11.96 [7] 0:58.01 [2] 0:46.23 [1] 0:34.69 [1] 0:23.48 [2] 0:12.34 [3] 4.28L 0:34.69 -3

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.78) (0:11.54) (0:11.21) (0:11.14) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Mahbaby (#6), Piece Of Turf (#10), Jayanthi (#9), Spirit Queen (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX QUALITY Handicap - 1600m

14 September 2024 - 15:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.98
(0:13.88)

1:24.10
(0:11.71)

1:12.39
(0:12.03)

1:00.36
(0:11.99)

0:48.37
(0:11.94)

0:36.43
(0:11.89)

0:24.54
(0:11.98)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LINTHORPE LAD 5 63.0 0:11.54 1:37.98 [1] 1:23.59 [6] 1:11.89 [5] 0:59.56 [6] 0:47.34 [6] 0:35.46 [6] 0:23.67 [6] 0:35.46

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.70) (0:12.33) (0:12.22) (0:11.88) (0:11.79) (0:11.54)

2 7 AWASH 10 63.4 0:11.57 1:38.04 [2] 1:23.99 [3] 1:12.09 [3] 0:59.87 [4] 0:47.54 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:24.01 [4] 0:35.65 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.90) (0:12.22) (0:12.33) (0:11.89) (0:11.64) (0:11.57)

3 8 MENAZZI 6 63.3 0:11.78 1:38.25 [3] 1:24.22 [2] 1:12.44 [2] 1:00.33 [2] 0:48.33 [2] 0:36.49 [2] 0:24.53 [2] 0:36.49 -2

Robbie Dolan 800m 1400m (0:14.03) (0:11.78) (0:12.11) (0:12.00) (0:11.84) (0:11.96) (0:11.80)

4 3 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 1 63.7 0:11.71 1:38.26 [4] 1:24.38 [1] 1:12.67 [1] 1:00.64 [1] 0:48.65 [1] 0:36.71 [1] 0:24.82 [1] 0:36.71 -6

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.88) (0:11.71) (0:12.03) (0:11.99) (0:11.94) (0:11.89) (0:11.98)

5 9 SUPER CHILLED 3 62.8 0:11.65 1:38.61 [5] 1:24.41 [4] 1:12.63 [4] 1:00.45 [3] 0:48.23 [3] 0:36.24 [3] 0:24.59 [3] 0:36.24 -8

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.20) (0:11.78) (0:12.18) (0:12.22) (0:11.99) (0:11.65) (0:11.84)

6 1 VIMINELE 2 62.4 0:11.64 1:38.62 [6] 1:24.20 [7] 1:12.39 [6] 1:00.25 [5] 0:47.99 [5] 0:36.14 [5] 0:24.50 [5] 0:36.14 -6

Jake Bayliss Overall 600m (0:14.42) (0:11.81) (0:12.14) (0:12.26) (0:11.85) (0:11.64) (0:11.78)

7 6 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 8 64.1 0:11.56 1:38.63 [7] 1:24.41 [5] 1:12.33 [8] 0:59.95 [7] 0:47.60 [8] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.04 [8] 0:35.77 +2

Bailey Wheeler 800m 400m (0:14.22) (0:12.08) (0:12.38) (0:12.35) (0:11.83) (0:11.73) (0:11.56)

8 5 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 9 64.4 0:11.61 1:38.72 [8] 1:23.91 [9] 1:12.03 [10] 0:59.73 [10] 0:47.42 [10] 0:35.61 [10] 0:24.00 [10] 0:35.61 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 600m 600m (0:14.81) (0:11.88) (0:12.30) (0:12.31) (0:11.81) (0:11.61) (0:11.62)

9 10 SOKUDO 7 63.3 0:11.58 1:38.88 [9] 1:23.95 [10] 1:12.21 [9] 0:59.91 [9] 0:47.65 [9] 0:35.93 [9] 0:24.19 [9] 0:35.93 -7

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.93) (0:11.74) (0:12.30) (0:12.26) (0:11.72) (0:11.74) (0:11.58)

10 2 KIRKEBY 4 63.2 0:11.63 1:39.38 [10] 1:24.81 [8] 1:13.11 [7] 1:00.69 [8] 0:48.37 [7] 0:36.50 [8] 0:24.87 [7] 0:36.50 -4

James Orman 800m 600m (0:14.57) (0:11.70) (0:12.42) (0:12.32) (0:11.87) (0:11.63) (0:11.88)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX QUALITY Handicap - 1600m

14 September 2024 - 15:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LINTHORPE LAD 5 63.0 0:11.54 0:12.13 [4] 1:37.98 0:35.46

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.13)

2 7 AWASH 10 63.4 0:11.57 0:12.44 [3] 0.35L 0:35.65 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:12.44)

3 8 MENAZZI 6 63.3 0:11.78 0:12.73 [2] 1.64L 0:36.49 -2

Robbie Dolan 800m 1400m (0:12.73)

4 3 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 1 63.7 0:11.71 0:12.84 [1] 1.68L 0:36.71 -6

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.84)

5 9 SUPER CHILLED 3 62.8 0:11.65 0:12.75 [5] 3.72L 0:36.24 -8

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:12.75)

6 1 VIMINELE 2 62.4 0:11.64 0:12.72 [6] 3.8L 0:36.14 -6

Jake Bayliss Overall 600m (0:12.72)

7 6 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 8 64.1 0:11.56 0:12.48 [7] 3.84L 0:35.77 +2

Bailey Wheeler 800m 400m (0:12.48)

8 5 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 9 64.4 0:11.61 0:12.38 [9] 4.35L 0:35.61 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 600m 600m (0:12.38)

9 10 SOKUDO 7 63.3 0:11.58 0:12.61 [8] 5.29L 0:35.93 -7

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:12.61)

10 2 KIRKEBY 4 63.2 0:11.63 0:12.99 [10] 8.27L 0:36.50 -4

James Orman 800m 600m (0:12.99)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BLACKBOOK QUALITY Handicap - 1000m

14 September 2024 - 16:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.33
(0:12.89)

0:44.44
(0:10.60)

0:33.84
(0:11.07)

0:22.77
(0:11.15)

0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:33.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 NASHIRA 9 69.0 0:10.68 0:57.33 [1] 0:43.85 [8] 0:33.17 [8] 0:22.29 [7] 0:11.60 [3] 0:57.33 0:33.17

Ron Stewart 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.68) (0:10.88) (0:10.69) (0:11.60)

2 7 GOLDSBOROUGH 3 70.4 0:10.60 0:57.36 [2] 0:44.05 [7] 0:33.45 [6] 0:22.46 [5] 0:11.65 [1] 0.19L 0:33.45 +0

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.60) (0:10.99) (0:10.81) (0:11.65)

3 3 RUBIQUITOUS 4 69.1 0:10.69 0:57.46 [3] 0:44.35 [3] 0:33.66 [4] 0:22.70 [3] 0:11.75 [2] 0.74L 0:33.66 +0

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.69) (0:10.96) (0:10.95) (0:11.75)

4 1 FAR TOO EASY 2 68.7 0:10.70 0:57.56 [4] 0:44.28 [6] 0:33.58 [7] 0:22.42 [8] 0:11.63 [5] 1.37L 0:33.58 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.70) (0:11.16) (0:10.79) (0:11.63)

5 4 HIDDEN WEALTH 1 68.9 0:10.72 0:57.70 [5] 0:44.57 [4] 0:33.85 [5] 0:22.68 [6] 0:11.79 [4] 2.2L 0:33.85 -5

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.72) (0:11.17) (0:10.89) (0:11.79)

6 9 VOULAIT 8 70.3 0:10.53 0:58.34 [6] 0:45.13 [5] 0:34.60 [3] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.38 [7] 5.92L 0:34.60 +1

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.53) (0:11.00) (0:11.22) (0:12.38)

7 5 RICHON 7 70.9 0:10.60 0:58.36 [7] 0:45.47 [1] 0:34.87 [1] 0:23.80 [1] 0:12.41 [6] 6.06L 0:34.87 +0

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:12.89) (0:10.60) (0:11.07) (0:11.39) (0:12.41)

8 2 KING KAPA 6 70.6 0:10.66 0:58.55 [8] 0:45.53 [2] 0:34.87 [2] 0:23.74 [4] 0:12.53 [8] 7.16L 0:34.87 -3

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.02) (0:10.66) (0:11.13) (0:11.21) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Liquor (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings & Entires No Metro
Wins Handicap - 1400m

14 September 2024 - 16:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.14
(0:13.69)

1:10.45
(0:10.97)

0:59.48
(0:11.89)

0:47.59
(0:12.08)

0:35.51
(0:11.93)

0:23.58
(0:11.52)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WARBY 13 65.5 0:11.22 1:24.14 [1] 1:09.69 [11] 0:58.37 [11] 0:46.67 [10] 0:34.81 [8] 0:23.16 [8] 0:34.81

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.32) (0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:11.65) (0:11.22)

2 12 QUOTHQUAN 17 65.9 0:11.12 1:24.17 [2] 1:09.77 [10] 0:58.65 [8] 0:46.94 [7] 0:35.09 [5] 0:23.43 [3] 0:35.09 +1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:14.40) (0:11.12) (0:11.71) (0:11.85) (0:11.66) (0:11.34)

3 6 KADALL 6 66.2 0:11.21 1:24.56 [3] 1:10.66 [5] 0:59.45 [5] 0:47.52 [6] 0:35.38 [7] 0:23.75 [6] 0:35.38 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:13.90) (0:11.21) (0:11.93) (0:12.14) (0:11.63) (0:11.48)

4 10 TALK TIME 9 66.8 0:11.08 1:24.64 [4] 1:10.60 [6] 0:59.52 [6] 0:47.74 [4] 0:35.56 [5] 0:23.84 [5] 0:35.56 -7

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:14.04) (0:11.08) (0:11.78) (0:12.18) (0:11.72) (0:11.55)

5 11 MR WANDJI 21 67.7 0:10.87 1:24.91 [5] 1:11.07 [4] 1:00.20 [2] 0:48.36 [1] 0:36.28 [1] 0:24.35 [1] 0:36.28 -5

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:10.87) (0:11.84) (0:12.08) (0:11.93) (0:11.71)

6 17 CHARLIE'S CASE 16 64.8 0:11.35 1:24.95 [6] 1:10.45 [12] 0:59.10 [14] 0:47.36 [13] 0:35.46 [11] 0:23.70 [11] 0:35.46 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 1200m (0:14.50) (0:11.35) (0:11.74) (0:11.90) (0:11.76) (0:11.42)

7 19 TOROVISTA 2 66.5 0:11.15 1:25.15 [7] 1:11.33 [3] 1:00.18 [4] 0:48.20 [5] 0:36.18 [4] 0:24.37 [4] 0:36.18 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.15) (0:11.98) (0:12.02) (0:11.81) (0:11.84)

8 8 JOHNNY DASH 11 66.0 0:11.34 1:25.34 [8] 1:11.22 [7] 0:59.88 [7] 0:48.05 [8] 0:35.93 [9] 0:24.23 [9] 0:35.93 -8

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.34) (0:11.83) (0:12.12) (0:11.70) (0:11.62)

9 9 SUPER DUCK 8 67.7 0:11.16 1:25.38 [9] 1:11.69 [1] 1:00.53 [3] 0:48.72 [3] 0:36.54 [3] 0:24.55 [7] 0:36.54 -9

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1200m (0:13.69) (0:11.16) (0:11.81) (0:12.18) (0:11.99) (0:11.79)

10 1 DEMON AWARD 14 68.2 0:10.92 1:25.81 [10] 1:12.07 [2] 1:01.15 [1] 0:49.25 [2] 0:37.13 [2] 0:25.21 [2] 0:37.13 -7

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:13.74) (0:10.92) (0:11.90) (0:12.12) (0:11.92) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Toba (#20), General Barca (#21), Bencoolen (#16), Corfe Castle (#5), Bullion Boy (#4), Bandit (#14), Redford (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings & Entires No Metro
Wins Handicap - 1400m

14 September 2024 - 16:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.14
(0:13.69)

1:10.45
(0:10.97)

0:59.48
(0:11.89)

0:47.59
(0:12.08)

0:35.51
(0:11.93)

0:23.58
(0:11.52)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 POSEIDON RULER 5 65.5 0:11.30 1:25.98 [11] 1:11.69 [8] 1:00.39 [9] 0:48.39 [12] 0:36.33 [13] 0:24.37 [13] 0:36.33 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.29) (0:11.30) (0:12.00) (0:12.06) (0:11.96) (0:11.78)

12 18 TURBULENT 1 65.1 0:11.29 1:26.22 [12] 1:11.69 [13] 1:00.40 [12] 0:48.66 [11] 0:36.70 [12] 0:24.74 [12] 0:36.70 -8

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:14.53) (0:11.29) (0:11.74) (0:11.96) (0:11.96) (0:11.89)

13 7 STARZAM 3 65.2 0:11.30 1:26.37 [13] 1:12.05 [9] 1:00.75 [10] 0:49.04 [9] 0:36.91 [10] 0:25.12 [10] 0:36.91 -10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.71) (0:12.13) (0:11.79) (0:11.97)

14 3 BOWRIDER 10 65.7 0:11.18 1:26.45 [14] 1:11.80 [14] 1:00.62 [13] 0:48.80 [14] 0:36.65 [14] 0:24.63 [14] 0:36.65 -8

Courtney Bellamy 1200m 1200m (0:14.65) (0:11.18) (0:11.82) (0:12.15) (0:12.02) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Toba (#20), General Barca (#21), Bencoolen (#16), Corfe Castle (#5), Bullion Boy (#4), Bandit (#14), Redford (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings & Entires No Metro
Wins Handicap - 1400m

14 September 2024 - 16:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WARBY 13 65.5 0:11.22 0:11.94 [2] 1:24.14 0:34.81

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.94)

2 12 QUOTHQUAN 17 65.9 0:11.12 0:12.09 [1] 0.19L 0:35.09 +1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

3 6 KADALL 6 66.2 0:11.21 0:12.27 [4] 2.5L 0:35.38 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

4 10 TALK TIME 9 66.8 0:11.08 0:12.29 [5] 2.94L 0:35.56 -7

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

5 11 MR WANDJI 21 67.7 0:10.87 0:12.64 [3] 4.55L 0:36.28 -5

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

6 17 CHARLIE'S CASE 16 64.8 0:11.35 0:12.28 [9] 4.76L 0:35.46 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 1200m (0:12.28)

7 19 TOROVISTA 2 66.5 0:11.15 0:12.53 [8] 5.97L 0:36.18 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

8 8 JOHNNY DASH 11 66.0 0:11.34 0:12.61 [10] 7.04L 0:35.93 -8

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

9 9 SUPER DUCK 8 67.7 0:11.16 0:12.76 [7] 7.32L 0:36.54 -9

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1200m (0:12.76)

10 1 DEMON AWARD 14 68.2 0:10.92 0:13.42 [6] 9.84L 0:37.13 -7

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:13.42)

Scratched: Toba (#20), General Barca (#21), Bencoolen (#16), Corfe Castle (#5), Bullion Boy (#4), Bandit (#14), Redford (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings & Entires No Metro
Wins Handicap - 1400m

14 September 2024 - 16:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 POSEIDON RULER 5 65.5 0:11.30 0:12.59 [13] 10.8L 0:36.33 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

12 18 TURBULENT 1 65.1 0:11.29 0:12.85 [12] 12.25L 0:36.70 -8

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

13 7 STARZAM 3 65.2 0:11.30 0:13.15 [11] 13.11L 0:36.91 -10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.15)

14 3 BOWRIDER 10 65.7 0:11.18 0:12.72 [14] 13.56L 0:36.65 -8

Courtney Bellamy 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

Scratched: Toba (#20), General Barca (#21), Bencoolen (#16), Corfe Castle (#5), Bullion Boy (#4), Bandit (#14), Redford (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 14 September 2024  17:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


